
 
STARTERS / Entrantes

 

 

SALADS / Ensaladas
THE STONE GRILL HOUSE SALAD
Ensalada de la casa
 
 
 
 

GOATS CHEESE AND WALNUT  SALAD
With  honey and lemon dressing
Ensalada de queso de cabra y nueces
con salsa de miel y limón
 
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR  SALAD
Ensalada cesar con pollo
 
 
 

SPICY CHICKEN WINGS
Alitas de pollo picantes
 

PRAWN AND CRABSTICK COCKTAIL
Cóctel de gambas y cangrejo
 
 
 

DEEP-FRIED BRIE IN BREADCRUMBS
Queso brie rebozado con salsa de arándanos
 

TOMATO AND BASIL SOUP
Sopa casera de tomate y albahaca
 
 

PAN FRIED GARLIC MUSHROOMS
Champiñones al ajillo
 

KING PRAWNS IN A CHILLI AND GARLIC
WHITE WINE SAUCE
Gambones al ajillo en salsa de vino blanco  

4,90
 
 

6,90
 
 
5,90
 
 
 

4,90
 
 
4,90
 

 
6,90

 

 
HOUSE SPECIALITIES / Especialidades de la

casa
 
 

 

 

180G ABERDEEN ANGUS BEEF BURGER AND CHIPS
Hamburguesa  de  ternera con queso y patatas fritas
 

FULL RACK OF BBQ RIBS SERVED WITH CHIPS AND COLESLAW
Costillas en salsa barbacoa con patatas fritas y ensalada de col (americana)
 

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE  
 
CHILLI CON CARNE

HOT STONE MEXICAN
FAJITASSERVED WITH 3 SAUCES AND A SIZZLING HOT STONE TO CRISP YOUR

TORTILLA WRAPS AND RELEASE THE DELICIOUS SPICES OF YOUR CHOSEN
DISH / servido a la piedra con 3 salsas
 

CHICKEN / Pollo                13,50    
BEEF / Ternera                    13,90
KING PRAWNS / Gambon                15,90
VEGETABLES / Verduras mixtas            12,90

KIDS / Niños
SPAGUETTI BOLOGNAISE
 
BEEF BURGER WITH CHIPS
 

SAUSAGE, CHIPS AND CARROT STICKS
Salchichas con patatas fritas y palitos de zanahoria
 

HOME MADE CHICKEN NUGGETS, CHIPS AND CARROT STICKS
Nuggets de pollo con patatas fritas y palitos de zanahoria
 

100G RUMP STEAK ON A STONE AND CHIPS
100g de carne argentina a la piedra
 
KIDS CHICKEN FAJITAS

5,90
 
7,90
 
 
 
 
 

5,90
 
5,90
 
 
 

9,90
 
9,90

12,90
 
 

16,90
 
 

 9,90
 
10,90

5,90 - 8,90
 
 
 
5,90 - 8,90
 
 
 
6,90 - 9,90
 



  

 

 
ARGENTINIAN RUMP STEAK
(Cadera de carne Argentina)
 
 
 
 
 

ARGENTINIAN SIRLOIN STEAK    
(Lomo bajo de
carne Argentina)

 
 
ARGENTINIAN FILLET STEAK
(Solomillo de carne Argentina)
 
 
 
 
VEGETARIAN PLATTER
(VERDURAS MIXTAS)
 
 
 
 
 

200g    13.90
300g    18.90
400g    25.90
500g    32.90

200g    16.90
300g    23.90
400g    31.90
500g    40.90

200g    20.90
300g    29.90
400g    39.90
500g    50.90

   
NEW ZEALAND LAMB FILLET
(Solomillo de cordero
de Nueva Zelanda)
 
 
CHICKEN BREAST / Pechuga de pollo
 
PORK FILLET / Solomillo de cerdo
 
MIXED GRILL / Carne Mixta
New Zealand Lamb Fillet, Argentinian
Rump Steak and Pork Fillet
(Solomillo de cordero, Cadera y Cerdo)
 
FRESH LOCAL SALMON FILLET
(Salmón)
 
JUICY KING PRAWNS
(Gambones)
 
THE STONE GRILL SEAFOOD
PLATTER
SALMON, 4 PRAWNS, 2 SCALLOPS  
(Salmón, 4 gambones, 2 vieiras)  

 
 
12.90
 
13,90
 
24,90
 
 

 
15,90
 
14,90
 
 
19,90

1) CHOOSE A DISH / Elige tu plato principal

2) CHOOSE SIDE ORDER (ONE INCLUDED IN PRICE) / Una guarnición a elegir incluida

200g    20.90
300g    29.90
400g    39.90
500g    50.90

THE STONE
GRILL

 

 
Chips / Patatas fritas
Baked potato / Patata al horno    
Sweet potato fries / Chips de boniato
Corn on a cob/ Mazorca de maiz
Onion rings / Aros de cebolla  
Mixed salad / Ensalada mixta
Bearnaise sauce / Salsa bearnesa
Peppercorn sauce / Salsa pimienta
Mushroom sauce / Salsa champiñones                

Onions / Cebollas      
Mushrooms  / Champiñones
Peppers / Pimientos  
Tomatoes / Tomates  
Courgettes / Calabacin  
Coleslaw / Ensalada de col
Garlic butter / Mantequilla de ajo
Sour Cream / Crema agria

3,90
3,90
3,90
3,90
3,90
3,90
3,00
3,00
3,00

2,00
2,50
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,50
2,00
2,00

3) EXTRAS
KING PRAWNS / Gambones
SEA SCALLOP / Vieira
MIXED VEGETABLE PLATE FOR STONE / Verduras mixtas    

5,00
3,00
6,00
 

9.90
 



 

 

 

ESPRESSO    
(small black coffee)
 
CAFÉ CORTADO    
(small white espresso coffee)
 
CAFÉ BOMBON    
(small black coffee with condensed milk)
 
CAFÉ CON LECHE      
(white coffee)
 
CAFÉ BELMONTE    
(small black coffee with Brandy and condensed milk)
 
CAFÉ CARAJILLO    
(small black coffee with Brandy)

CAFFÈ LATTE    
(hot creamy milk poured through espresso with a
head of rich foam)
 
CAFFÈ AMERICANO    
(black coffee)
 
CAPPUCCINO    
(creamy rich milk topped with froth, poured through
espresso, sprinkled with chocolate)
 
HOT CHOCOLATE    
(hot chocolate, Italian style)
 
TEA

 

 

DESSERTS /
Postres

No room for dessert?
….

WHY NOT TRY A
COFFEE LIQUORS?

Black coffee, heated liquor, brown sugar,
topped with smooth double cream.
Café americano, licor caliente, azúcar
moreno y nata
 

IRISH COFFEE (whisky)
 
BAILEY´S COFFEE
 
TIA MARIA COFFEE

COFFEE LIQUOR?
5,90
 
5,90
 
5,90

1,60  
 
1,60  
 
1,70
 
 
1,60
 
 
2,30  
 
2,20

2,00  
 
 
1,60  
 
1,80
 
 
 
2,30  
 
2,00

WARM CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE & ICE CREAM
Tarta de chocolate
 
DIME CAKE & ICE CREAM
Tarta de chocolate, almendras y caramelo
 
CARAMEL APPLE PIE & ICE CREAM
Tarta de manzana y caramelo
 
WARM CHERRY PIE & ICE CREAM
Tarta de cereza
 
THE STONE GRILL CHEESECAKE
Ask our staff for the flavours of the day
Preguntale a nuestro personal por los sabores del dia
 
GRANDMA’S LEMON MERINGUE PIE
Pie de limon y merengue
 
WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE & ICE CREAM
Brownie de chocolate servido caliente
 

5,90
 
 
5,90
 
 
5,90
 
5,90
 
 
 

4,90
 
 
4,90
 
5,90
 

SMARTIES SUNDAE                            
6.90
Wafer basket filled with vanilla ice cream, chocolate
sauce, whipped cream and smarties
 
MIXED ICEC CREAM                          
 5.90
Wafer basket filled with vanilla, chocolate and
strawberry ice cream topped with whipped  cream.

COFFEES



WATER  (AGUA)
FIZZY WATER (AGUA CON GAS)
TONIC
TONIC LIGHT
SODA WATER
GINGER ALE
 
COCA COLA
COCA COLA ZERO
FANTA ORANGE
FANTA LEMON
SPRITE
NESTEA
 
APPLE JUICE (Manzana)
ORANGE JUICE (Naranja)
PEACH JUICE (Melocotón)
PINEAPPLE JUICE (Piña)
 

 
Beer / Cerveza

DRAFT / GRIFO
 

CRUZCAMPO        HALF
       PINT
 

BOTTLED BEER / BOTELLAS
 

CORONA
SAN MI GUEL
STELLA ARTOIS
SIN ALCOHOL
BUDWEISER
 

CIDER / SIDRA
 
STRONGBOW
KOPPARBERG
MAGNERS
 

1,60
3,20  
 
 

2,80
2,50
2,80
2,00
2,50
 
 
 
2,80
4,00
4,50

Soft drinks /
REFRESCOS

Spirits & Liquors
MARTIN DRY
MARTINI ROSSO
MARTINI BIANCO
 CAMPARI
 
BACARDI
CAPTAIN MORGANS
CAPTAIN MORGANS SPICED
MALIBU
 
JAMESONS
FAMOUS GROUSE
GRANTS
JACK DANIELS
SOUTHERN COMFORT 
 
 
SMIRNOFF VODKA
 
GORDONS GIN
STRAWBERRY GIN
LARIOS GIN
 
 
 
 

2,00
2,30
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
 

 

2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
2,50
 
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00

GRAND MARNIER
SOBERANO
MAGNO
CARLOS I
AMARETTO
PONCHE CABALLERO
SAMBUCA
BAILEYS
TIA MARIA
LICOR 43
COINTREAU
COURVOISIER
 
 
 

3,20
3,20
3,20
3,50
 
3,50
4,00
4,00
3,50
 
3,50
3,50
3,50
4,50
3,50
 
 
3,50
 
3,50
3,50
3,20
 
 

3,50
3,20
4,00
5,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,50
4,50
4,50
6,50
 



 

 
HOUSE WINE / VINO DE LA CASA    SMALL (175ML)    2,80    BOTTLE        11,00
           LARGE (250ML)    3,90
 
TRADITIONAL SANGRIA      GLASS   4,50        JUG   15
CAVA SANGRIA            JUG   17    
 
STONE GRILL PIMM’S SUMMER RECIPE        JUG   17                

Wine List / Carta de vinos

RED WINE / VINO TINTO
VIÑA MARTIN, RIOJA                     GLASS            3,50
SANGRE DE TORO, CATALUNYA
CUNE CRIANZA, RIOJA        
CASTILLO LONTANO, RIOJA
WOLFBLASS MERLOT, AUSTRALIA
CARRAMIMBRE ROBLE, RIBERA DEL DUERO
MUGA CRIANZA, RIOJA                      

WHITE WINE / VINO BLANCO

MARQUES DE CACERES,RIOJA
SANTI SARTOLESE, PINOT GRIGIO -  ITALY
MORALEDA,CHARDONNAY - RIOJA
 
 
 
                     

ROSE WINE / VINO ROSADO

VERGEL ORGANIC, ALICANTE
MARQUES DE RISCAL , RIOJA
 
                     CAVA

FREIXENET CAVA CARTA NEVADA (SEMI BRUT)             200cl    
   5,50
FREXEINET  CORDON NEGRO BRUT                                 200cl      
 6,50
PROSECCO                                                  200cl        6,50                  

13,00
15,00
18,00
14,00
18,00
17,00
38,00
 

15,00
17,00
20,00
 

13,00
22,00
 

750cl        17,00
750cl        18,00
750cl        16,00
 
 


